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Island & Amazon Immersion

Ship Oceania Cruises Insignia
Date Thursday, 15 January 2026
Duration 31 nights

From Miami, Florida to Bridgetown, Barbados
Prices from £207 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£6419 PP

Outside From

£7008 PP

Balcony From

£9713 PP

Suite From

£13567 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 15/01/2026 Miami, US Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 16/01/2026 At Sea

Sat 17/01/2026 At Sea

Sun 18/01/2026 Oranjestad, AW Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 22:00

Mon 19/01/2026 Willemstad, CW Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 20/01/2026 At Sea

Wed 21/01/2026 Port Of Spain, TT Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 22/01/2026 St. George's, GD Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 23/01/2026 Castries, LC Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 24/01/2026 Kingstown, VC Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 25/01/2026 Roseau, DM Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 26/01/2026 Fort-De-France, MQ Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 27/01/2026 Bridgetown, BB Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 28/01/2026 At Sea

Thu 29/01/2026 At Sea

Fri 30/01/2026 Cruising The Amazon River

Sat 31/01/2026 Santarem (Amazon River), BR Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 20:00

Sun 01/02/2026 Parintins (Amazon River), BR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 02/02/2026 Manaus (Amazon River), BR Arrive: 09:00

Tue 03/02/2026 Manaus (Amazon River), BR Depart: 16:00
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Day-by-day continued ...

Wed 04/02/2026 Boca Da Valeria (Amazon River), BR Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 05/02/2026 Alter Do Chao (Amazon River), BR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 06/02/2026 Cruising The Amazon River

Sat 07/02/2026 At Sea

Sun 08/02/2026 Devil's Island, GF Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 09/02/2026 At Sea

Tue 10/02/2026 Scarborough, TT Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 11/02/2026 Port Of Spain, TT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 12/02/2026 St. George's, GD Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 13/02/2026 Kingstown, VC Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 14/02/2026 Castries, LC Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 15/02/2026 Bridgetown, BB Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (S) £12187 Inside Stateroom (G) £6419

Inside Stateroom (F) £6713 Ocean View Stateroom (D) £7008

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C2) £7376 Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C1) £7587

Veranda Stateroom (B2) £9713 Veranda Stateroom (B1) £9924

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £10292 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £10513

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £10734 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £13567

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £13862 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £14083

Vista Suite (VS) £19777 Owner's Suite (OS) £23724

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

 (S) £14337 Inside Stateroom (G) £8569

Inside Stateroom (F) £8863 Ocean View Stateroom (D) £9158

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C2) £9526 Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C1) £9737
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Categories continued ...

Veranda Stateroom (B2) £11863 Veranda Stateroom (B1) £12074

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £12442 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £12663

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £12884 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £15717

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £16012 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £16233

Vista Suite (VS) £21927 Owner's Suite (OS) £25874

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


